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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     KEVIN BARNES           M3034         1/47    5:53     1:16:53
2     PHILIP JONES           M2024         1/25    6:01     1:18:44
3     DICK BEARDSLEY         M4549         1/52    6:10     1:20:41
4     RON BEENE              M3539         1/56    6:11     1:20:59
5     JASON HUNTLEY          M3034         2/47    6:16     1:21:54
6     RON DULAS JR           M2529         1/40    6:23     1:23:33
7     JOHN FRITTS            M4549         2/52    6:28     1:24:37
8     HENRY DEVEREAUX        M4549         3/52    6:41     1:27:27
9     TED ROSSITER           M3539         2/56    6:42     1:27:34
10    VIC MORALES            M2529         2/40    6:42     1:27:43
11    JOEL GREVE             M4044         1/50    6:48     1:29:04
12    JAY DEVORE             M2024         2/25    6:51     1:29:34
13    RUBY BODE              F2024         1/78    6:52     1:29:49
14    RICHARD KAMMERER       M4549         4/52    6:53     1:30:04
15    ADAM MOELLER           M2529         3/40    6:53     1:30:07
16    BRUCE HERMISTON        M4044         2/50    6:55     1:30:26
17    IAN GUNNISS            M0119          1/4    6:58     1:31:12
18    AMANDA BARON-FRITTS    F4044         1/53    6:59     1:31:23
19    BILL BENNETT           M3539         3/56    6:59     1:31:25
20    ADAM MUHLEISEN         M2024         3/25    7:07     1:33:12
21    DALE TUNENDER          M3539         4/56    7:09     1:33:34
22    ADAM WIEDERHOLT        M3034         3/47    7:12     1:34:15
23    RUSS WEEKS             M5054         1/33    7:12     1:34:16
24    FLORENTE ARROYO        M2529         4/40    7:13     1:34:22
25    MARK STELMACHER        M4549         5/52    7:13     1:34:25
26    MICHAEL HOFFMAN        M4549         6/52    7:14     1:34:44
27    DARREL DAVISON         M3539         5/56    7:16     1:35:00
28    CHAD HENDRICKS         M2024         4/25    7:16     1:35:00
29    CHRIS CORWIN           M2529         5/40    7:17     1:35:20
30    GREG REYNOLDS          M4044         3/50    7:18     1:35:29
31    KEVIN DONNELLY         M2024         5/25    7:18     1:35:32
32    CORY MEEDER            M2529         6/40    7:18     1:35:37
33    REED RINDERKNECHT      M3034         4/47    7:19     1:35:39
34    HEATHER CRUZ SMITH     F2529        1/104    7:20     1:35:57
35    KIM ARNDT              F3539         1/99    7:20     1:36:03
36    NANCY ALTORFER         F2024         2/78    7:22     1:36:24
37    MATTHEW HUERTER        M2529         7/40    7:23     1:36:37
38    SHEILA MADDOCK         F4549         1/60    7:24     1:36:48
39    DAVID SAGGAU           M4044         4/50    7:24     1:36:57
40    TOM FERREE             M4549         7/52    7:25     1:36:57
41    KARA LONGFIELD         F2529        2/104    7:25     1:36:58
42    BRUCE LENTH            M3034         5/47    7:25     1:37:09
43    PETER PERCIVAL         M5054         2/33    7:25     1:37:10
44    CHUCK CLARK            M5054         3/33    7:26     1:37:17
45    KEN KREBER             M4549         8/52    7:26     1:37:18
46    TERESA BEACOM          F3539         2/99    7:28     1:37:49
47    BILL JOHNSON           M6064          1/8    7:29     1:37:55
48    CHRISTINE LACY         F3539         3/99    7:30     1:38:08
49    TOM SWEENEY            M3539         6/56    7:30     1:38:13
50    JEAN SEWARD            F3539         4/99    7:31     1:38:18
51    BRIAN STANDLEY         M3539         7/56    7:31     1:38:25
52    PAUL GRINVALDS         M4549         9/52    7:31     1:38:28
53    MEL WITTMAACK          M4044         5/50    7:34     1:38:56
54    KARA HEIMANN           F2529        3/104    7:34     1:39:00
55    DAVID TEACHOUT         M4044         6/50    7:34     1:39:00
56    MARK JACOBS            M2024         6/25    7:35     1:39:20
57    LEIGH OFFICER          F3539         5/99    7:36     1:39:22
58    JEFF OSMUNDSON         M3539         8/56    7:36     1:39:23
59    PAT MCQUILLAN          M2529         8/40    7:36     1:39:28
60    KELLI KILGORE          F2024         3/78    7:37     1:39:36
61    MIKE JACOBI            M3539         9/56    7:38     1:39:48
62    JAMES DEMMEL           M4044         7/50    7:38     1:39:52
63    KIMBERLY DEA           F2024         4/78    7:41     1:40:27
64    DOUGLAS ROSS           M4044         8/50    7:42     1:40:40
65    JEFF SHIMA             M4549        10/52    7:43     1:41:03
66    STEPHEN PRICE          M3539        10/56    7:44     1:41:12
67    JEREMY KILGORE         M2529         9/40    7:46     1:41:33
68    KARA DICKEY            F2024         5/78    7:48     1:42:00
69    LEON REGEHR            M3539        11/56    7:48     1:42:02
70    MIKE LOWE              M3539        12/56    7:49     1:42:12
71    SUZANNE LOWE           F3539         6/99    7:49     1:42:12
72    BARB KELLOGG           F3539         7/99    7:49     1:42:15
73    BEN SHABERMAN          M4044         9/50    7:49     1:42:18
74    ANDREW SHIPLEY         M3539        13/56    7:49     1:42:22
75    GOETZ NAWROTH          M2024         7/25    7:50     1:42:36
76    JEFF HARPER            M3539        14/56    7:50     1:42:37
77    MARK MCCONNELL         M2024         8/25    7:51     1:42:50
78    SONJA SELVIG           F2529        4/104    7:51     1:42:50
79    SUSAN RIDENOUR         F4549         2/60    7:52     1:43:01
80    KATIE KOMENDA          F2529        5/104    7:53     1:43:07
81    GREG GOODMAN           M3539        15/56    7:53     1:43:11
82    SARAH STALDER          F3034         1/78    7:53     1:43:15
83    KARLA BUTTON           F3034         2/78    7:54     1:43:26
84    DON OWENS              M4549        11/52    7:54     1:43:28
85    RICK GUBBELS           M4549        12/52    7:54     1:43:28
86    RICK DAWSON            M4549        13/52    7:55     1:43:42
87    TIM ORTALE             M3539        16/56    7:56     1:43:43
88    ANGELA LENTH           F2529        6/104    7:56     1:43:43
89    MARK POWERS            M4549        14/52    7:57     1:44:00
90    SHAWN ROLLAND          M2024         9/25    7:57     1:44:01
91    AARON FADER            M3034         6/47    7:58     1:44:16
92    CHRISTOPHER WRIGHT     M3539        17/56    7:58     1:44:22
93    REITHA WEEKS           F5054         1/30    7:59     1:44:26
94    BARBARA DELISLE        F3539         8/99    7:59     1:44:30
95    JOHN VUJNOVICH         M4549        15/52    7:59     1:44:34
96    NEIL SEALES            M5054         4/33    8:00     1:44:43
97    KEVIN COX              M2529        10/40    8:01     1:44:55
98    DAVID CASHMAN          M2529        11/40    8:01     1:44:57
99    KEITH LYLES            M2529        12/40    8:02     1:45:08
100   GONZALEZ LOU           M4549        16/52    8:03     1:45:15
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101   KATHY LARSON           F3539         9/99    8:03     1:45:19
102   GREGG ALLISS           M4549        17/52    8:03     1:45:21
103   DENISE CHARTER-JONES   F4044         2/53    8:03     1:45:27
104   JULIE KAFTAN           F4549         3/60    8:04     1:45:31
105   ROB BEST               M4044        10/50    8:04     1:45:32
106   LARRY ZIMPLEMAN        M5054         5/33    8:04     1:45:32
107   JOHN STYBA             M5559         1/14    8:04     1:45:34
108   PAUL NORWOOD           M3034         7/47    8:04     1:45:40
109   MELANIE ILER           F2024         6/78    8:05     1:45:47
110   NANCY WILLERT          F4549         4/60    8:05     1:45:48
111   RYAN STALDER           M3034         8/47    8:05     1:45:48
112   ANDREW VOSS            M2529        13/40    8:05     1:45:49
113   CARL VOSS              M5054         6/33    8:05     1:45:50
114   STEVEN WANDRO          M4549        18/52    8:05     1:45:50
115   TANYA POSHUSTA         F2024         7/78    8:06     1:45:59
116   STACY DIETCH           F2529        7/104    8:06     1:46:00
117   NICOLE KREBER          F0119         1/14    8:06     1:46:04
118   JILL BERG              F3034         3/78    8:07     1:46:09
119   SUSAN GUNDERSON        F3539        10/99    8:07     1:46:14
120   HEATHER HUNTLEY        F3034         4/78    8:07     1:46:17
121   SARAH WIESE            F3539        11/99    8:08     1:46:22
122   PATRICK WILLIAMS       M4549        19/52    8:08     1:46:29
123   MARTHA ROCKWELL        F2529        8/104    8:08     1:46:30
124   PAMELA TORGERSON       F3034         5/78    8:09     1:46:36
125   KURT LARSON            M3539        18/56    8:09     1:46:37
126   REBECCA BRANNAN        F3539        12/99    8:09     1:46:43
127   DAN HOLM               M3539        19/56    8:10     1:46:55
128   JAMIE NELSON           F2024         8/78    8:11     1:47:05
129   DANA PLEW              F3539        13/99    8:11     1:47:11
130   JOSEPH SHORT           M3539        20/56    8:11     1:47:11
131   KEITH KENEL            M4044        11/50    8:11     1:47:12
132   JANE CROSMAN           F3034         6/78    8:12     1:47:17
133   VERONICA DEMMEL        F4549         5/60    8:12     1:47:19
134   MIKE ZUENDEL           M4549        20/52    8:12     1:47:24
135   BETH SEUFERER          F3034         7/78    8:12     1:47:25
136   HEATHER WOODY          F2529        9/104    8:13     1:47:31
137   RUTH REGEHR            F3539        14/99    8:13     1:47:36
138   JESSICA JOHNSON        F2024         9/78    8:13     1:47:36
139   JOE COSTELLO           M5054         7/33    8:13     1:47:37
140   TERRIE PRICE           F3539        15/99    8:13     1:47:37
141   BILL KROESCHELL        M4044        12/50    8:13     1:47:39
142   GREG ALBERTS           M4044        13/50    8:14     1:47:41
143   KRISTIN PAVLOVICH      F0119         2/14    8:14     1:47:47
144   JOANIE DERGAN          F4044         3/53    8:14     1:47:48
145   SHANNON MCLAUGHLIN     F2024        10/78    8:14     1:47:50
146   TODD SWANSON           M4044        14/50    8:14     1:47:52
147   KATHI DELLACA          F5054         2/30    8:15     1:47:59
148   PATRICK SMITH          M3539        21/56    8:16     1:48:05
149   JEFFREY ANDERSON       M4044        15/50    8:16     1:48:10
150   AMBER STAPLETON        F2529       10/104    8:16     1:48:17
151   JODI REINKE            F3034         8/78    8:17     1:48:24
152   JOHN DOHERTY           M5054         8/33    8:17     1:48:24
153   BOB WENGER             M5054         9/33    8:17     1:48:30
154   BETH KRUCKENBERG       F3034         9/78    8:18     1:48:32
155   DEE MABLE              F3539        16/99    8:18     1:48:32
156   LISA BRODERICK         F3539        17/99    8:18     1:48:43
157   SEAN WRIGHT            M2529        14/40    8:19     1:48:46
158   MOLLY MORELAND         F3539        18/99    8:19     1:48:51
159   THOMAS SIMPSON         M2024        10/25    8:19     1:48:51
160   JOEL VEENSTRA          M3539        22/56    8:19     1:48:53
161   JULIE ALEXANDER        F3539        19/99    8:20     1:48:59
162   JAN MOHS               F5054         3/30    8:20     1:49:03
163   MARCUS DUNN            M4044        16/50    8:20     1:49:05
164   JOHN HEMMINGER         M4549        21/52    8:20     1:49:07
165   MATTHEW HART           M4044        17/50    8:21     1:49:17
166   DONALD WHITE           M3034         9/47    8:21     1:49:23
167   GABRIELLE BJORNSON     F4044         4/53    8:22     1:49:24
168   CRAIG FOSS             M5054        10/33    8:22     1:49:25
169   RUSSELL WYGANOWSKI     M2529        15/40    8:22     1:49:28
170   RENAYE WYGANOWSKI      F2529       11/104    8:22     1:49:28
171   RANDY MUNDT            M4549        22/52    8:22     1:49:29
172   NATHAN BENN            M2024        11/25    8:22     1:49:29
173   LOREN SCHNITTGRUND     M5559         2/14    8:22     1:49:32
174   CHRISTINE WEBBER       F0119         3/14    8:22     1:49:36
175   LINDA ROWE             F5054         4/30    8:22     1:49:37
176   KRISTIN RINDERKNECHT   F3034        10/78    8:23     1:49:42
177   JILL REEVES            F2529       12/104    8:23     1:49:44
178   MONIQUE DULANEY        F3034        11/78    8:23     1:49:45
179   STEVE BOMGAARS         M5054        11/33    8:23     1:49:45
180   JILL SPOMER            F2024        11/78    8:24     1:49:59
181   JOYCE CHRISTIANSON     F3539        20/99    8:25     1:50:10
182   SONYA HEITSHUSEN       F3539        21/99    8:26     1:50:19
183   RICHARD MOCKOBEE       M3539        23/56    8:26     1:50:22
184   DAVE COPPINGER         M6569          1/4    8:26     1:50:22
185   LINDZY BJORK           F2529       13/104    8:27     1:50:30
186   DAVID BUSH             M4549        23/52    8:28     1:50:48
187   DAVID HARDISTY         M3034        10/47    8:28     1:50:48
188   BRIAN NIBLO            M0119          2/4    8:28     1:50:51
189   ANDREA BOSSHAMER       F2529       14/104    8:28     1:50:52
190   KELLY CHRISTENSEN      F4044         5/53    8:28     1:50:52
191   ERICA MEJIA            F3034        12/78    8:28     1:50:52
192   BOB SAUNDERS           M4044        18/50    8:28     1:50:53
193   RON CARDEY             M4044        19/50    8:28     1:50:53
194   JOHN COOK              M5559         3/14    8:29     1:50:56
195   BLAKE BARNES           M4549        24/52    8:29     1:50:58
196   BLAINE BARNHILL        M5054        12/33    8:29     1:51:01
197   WAYNE ELLIS            M4549        25/52    8:29     1:51:01
198   BRET DILLON            M2529        16/40    8:29     1:51:06
199   CAITLIN DAVIS          F2024        12/78    8:29     1:51:07
200   LINDA DAVIS            F5054         5/30    8:30     1:51:09
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201   CAROL STEPHENS         F4044         6/53    8:30     1:51:09
202   PAUL LOFQUIST          M3539        24/56    8:30     1:51:16
203   TODD KURTZ             M3034        11/47    8:30     1:51:17
204   CARRIE VAN QUATHEM     F3034        13/78    8:30     1:51:18
205   TRACY LEWIS            M4044        20/50    8:30     1:51:20
206   NORM BEHRENS           M5054        13/33    8:30     1:51:20
207   TRACEY SCHMIDT         F3539        22/99    8:31     1:51:29
208   JUSTIN WHITE           M3034        12/47    8:32     1:51:36
209   MORGAN BRUBAKER        F0119         4/14    8:33     1:51:50
210   STEVE GASSMANN         M5054        14/33    8:33     1:51:55
211   BRUCE SKERIK           M4549        26/52    8:33     1:51:58
212   STEVE SHIFFLETT        M4549        27/52    8:33     1:52:00
213   NIKKI MOSIER           F2024        13/78    8:34     1:52:03
214   LISA LENSING           F4044         7/53    8:34     1:52:04
214   SCOTT MILLS            M3034        33/86    8:32     3:43:07
215   JULIE ALDRIDGE         F2024        14/78    8:34     1:52:05
216   MARGIE CAHILL          F5054         6/30    8:34     1:52:05
217   CHRIS SABUS            M3539        25/56    8:34     1:52:08
218   DANIEL SAILSBURY       M2529        17/40    8:34     1:52:09
219   BILL OLSON             M3539        26/56    8:34     1:52:13
220   SCOTT ORVIS            M4549        28/52    8:35     1:52:15
221   JILL ZUBROD            F2024        15/78    8:35     1:52:16
222   CHRISTINA GERMAN       F2024        16/78    8:35     1:52:22
223   JEFF TRIMBLE           M4044        21/50    8:35     1:52:23
224   MARTIN RYAN            M5054        15/33    8:36     1:52:27
225   SARA STRUCKMAN         F2529       15/104    8:36     1:52:38
226   KRISTY CAIN            F4044         8/53    8:36     1:52:38
227   JENNIFER PERKINS       F3034        14/78    8:37     1:52:43
228   SCOTT COMBS            M5054        16/33    8:37     1:52:43
229   HEATHER MILLER         F2529       16/104    8:37     1:52:43
230   SHANNON STRICKLER      F2529       17/104    8:37     1:52:43
231   CHRISTINE MOEN         F4044         9/53    8:38     1:53:05
232   MARTIN COON            M2024        12/25    8:39     1:53:06
233   SUN HONG               M3539        27/56    8:39     1:53:11
234   JIM SMITH              M5054        17/33    8:39     1:53:12
235   KIMBERLY HAINES        F4549         6/60    8:39     1:53:15
236   JAMES HOLLOWAY         M3034        13/47    8:40     1:53:25
237   JOSEPH BANTZ           M3539        28/56    8:40     1:53:27
238   LAURIE MYKLESTAD       F3034        15/78    8:41     1:53:33
239   KENT POLLPETER         M3539        29/56    8:41     1:53:34
240   MARK SHELTON           M3539        30/56    8:41     1:53:39
241   D. PETERSON            F4549         7/60    8:42     1:53:50
242   MARJ AHRENHOLTZ        F4549         8/60    8:42     1:53:56
243   STEVEN JACOBS          M4549        29/52    8:42     1:53:56
244   DAWN CAFFREY           F0119         5/14    8:42     1:53:57
245   LINDSAY MCCRACKEN      F2024        17/78    8:42     1:53:58
246   TOMM PFITZENMAIER      M5054        18/33    8:42     1:53:58
247   RACHAEL PEYTON-CUSHING F0119         6/14    8:42     1:53:59
248   JESSICA FINK           F2024        18/78    8:43     1:54:11
249   DEBBIE LENTH           F3539        23/99    8:44     1:54:24
250   ERIK NIGGEMEYER        M2529        18/40    8:45     1:54:28
251   MICHAEL SHANKS         M2024        13/25    8:45     1:54:28
252   THOMAS DUFF            M4044        22/50    8:45     1:54:29
253   DAVE KESTER            M3539        31/56    8:45     1:54:33
254   JARED KLINE            M2529        19/40    8:46     1:54:39
255   JOY VERMILLION         F2529       18/104    8:46     1:54:39
256   TOM BANG               M4044        23/50    8:46     1:54:42
257   MICHELE SIEREN         F3539        24/99    8:46     1:54:44
258   HEATHER STILBORN       F4044        10/53    8:46     1:54:50
259   ALAN WOOD              M3034        14/47    8:47     1:54:54
260   COLLEEN KELLY          F2529       19/104    8:47     1:54:56
261   WILLIAM MCCLAVE        M4549        30/52    8:47     1:54:56
262   MARK MORGAN            M4044        24/50    8:47     1:55:00
263   TIMOTHY KRAVA          M5054        19/33    8:47     1:55:02
264   RODGER MAIN            M3034        15/47    8:48     1:55:06
265   AUTUMN WITMER          F2529       20/104    8:48     1:55:07
266   STEVE MC CANN          M4549        31/52    8:48     1:55:09
267   KAREN ROLWES           F2024        19/78    8:48     1:55:15
268   SEAN TAYLOR            M3539        32/56    8:48     1:55:15
269   MATT BLYTHE            M3034        16/47    8:48     1:55:16
270   JON LORENZINO          M4044        25/50    8:49     1:55:17
271   ROGER DAVIS            M5559         4/14    8:49     1:55:24
272   POLLY WOLTERMAN        F3034        16/78    8:49     1:55:28
273   ELLEN MIDDLESWART      F3539        25/99    8:50     1:55:36
274   LAUREN FALLIS          F2024        20/78    8:50     1:55:39
275   CECILIA BENITEZ        F2529       21/104    8:50     1:55:42
276   MARCOS CASIRAGHI       M2529        20/40    8:50     1:55:42
277   KYLE BYERS             M0119          3/4    8:51     1:55:46
278   KEVIN BAUMGARTNER      M3034        17/47    8:51     1:55:46
279   MITCH HAMBLETON        M4044        26/50    8:51     1:55:48
280   KURTIS BOERM           M3539        33/56    8:52     1:56:02
281   JUDY BOERM             F3539        26/99    8:52     1:56:02
282   MARK PRENTICE          M4044        27/50    8:52     1:56:07
283   BRENT MCCLURE          M3034        18/47    8:52     1:56:09
284   MONA KURTZ             F3539        27/99    8:53     1:56:18
285   LYNN VELDHOUSE         F2024        21/78    8:55     1:56:36
286   ERIN TEMPLE            F2024        22/78    8:55     1:56:36
287   SAMUEL RICHESON        M2024        14/25    8:55     1:56:42
288   TAVE POTTO             F3539        28/99    8:55     1:56:44
289   JERRY SCHAVER          M4549        32/52    8:55     1:56:44
290   KEVIN HUEGEL           M4044        28/50    8:55     1:56:48
291   AMY JOHNSON            F2529       22/104    8:56     1:56:54
292   GRETA MARTIN           F2024        23/78    8:56     1:56:58
293   GLEN OGLIA             M5054        20/33    8:56     1:57:01
294   CHRISTA HOPPMAN        F2529       23/104    8:56     1:57:02
295   GEOFFREY CHRISTY       M3034        19/47    8:56     1:57:02
296   JOHN HURLEY            M3539        34/56    8:57     1:57:02
297   ELLEN MOORE            F3034        17/78    8:57     1:57:04
298   ANNE HEIMANN           F2529       24/104    8:57     1:57:06
299   CHRIS MITCHELL         M4549        33/52    8:57     1:57:08
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300   LAURIE GALLES          F4044        11/53    8:57     1:57:11
301   DAVE WACKER            M5054        21/33    8:57     1:57:13
302   KRISTIN SORENSEN       F2024        24/78    8:58     1:57:18
303   JENNIFER EYBERG        F2024        25/78    8:58     1:57:19
304   LORI MCQUISTON         F4044        12/53    8:58     1:57:21
305   KAREN DASSINGER        F3539        29/99    8:59     1:57:28
306   MICHAEL REAMS          M5559         5/14    8:59     1:57:29
307   JOEY EISENMANN         M3034        20/47    8:59     1:57:31
308   JAMES APPLEBY          M3034        21/47    8:59     1:57:31
309   JILL SMITH             F3034        18/78    8:59     1:57:35
310   MARIA SARCONE          F2529       25/104    8:59     1:57:39
311   BRENT COOPER           M4549        34/52    9:00     1:57:45
312   CAROLINE DIEKEN        F2529       26/104    9:00     1:57:49
313   VINCENT VANDERNECK     M3539        35/56    9:00     1:57:51
314   CHRIS ROBERTS          M3034        22/47    9:01     1:57:59
315   STEVE FELDMANN         M3539        36/56    9:01     1:58:00
316   MELINDA HILL           F2529       27/104    9:01     1:58:01
317   BILL WEDEKING          M4549        35/52    9:01     1:58:03
318   KELLY BENDA            F2024        26/78    9:01     1:58:05
319   MIKE MARTIN            M3539        37/56    9:02     1:58:09
320   KEVIN SMITH            M2529        21/40    9:02     1:58:09
321   SUSAN JOHNSON          F3034        19/78    9:02     1:58:12
322   STEVEN HENDREN         M4549        36/52    9:02     1:58:17
323   KRISTIN GITCH          F3034        20/78    9:02     1:58:19
324   SYBIL SULLIVAN         F2529       28/104    9:02     1:58:20
325   LINDA KOELE            F4549         9/60    9:03     1:58:22
326   MICHAEL ANDERSEN       M2024        15/25    9:03     1:58:26
327   EMILY KIMES-SCHWIESOW  F2529       29/104    9:03     1:58:29
328   BETH MORTON            F3539        30/99    9:03     1:58:30
329   KATHY MACBETH          F4044        13/53    9:03     1:58:31
330   PATRICIA KENEL         F4044        14/53    9:03     1:58:32
331   LEAH CHURCHMAN         F3034        21/78    9:03     1:58:33
332   GERALD GRAVES          M5054        22/33    9:04     1:58:34
333   DANNY PAULEY           M4044        29/50    9:04     1:58:40
334   CINDY KELLEY           F3539        31/99    9:04     1:58:45
335   TERRY SACRE            M5054        23/33    9:04     1:58:47
336   KIM SMITH              M5054        24/33    9:05     1:58:47
337   ALICA HELMINK          F5054         7/30    9:05     1:58:47
338   MARIE ZACH             F2024        27/78    9:05     1:58:56
339   CHRIS FRY              M2024        16/25    9:05     1:58:56
340   SUE SMITH              F3034        22/78    9:05     1:58:57
341   ROBERT BURNETT         M3034        23/47    9:05     1:58:58
342   BARBARA SHELLY         F4549        10/60    9:06     1:59:05
343   DENAE RINDERKNECHT     F2529       30/104    9:06     1:59:07
344   LAWRENCE CONANT        M5559         6/14    9:06     1:59:11
345   JENNIFER SMITH         F2024        28/78    9:06     1:59:12
346   BRANDEE JENKINS        F2529       31/104    9:07     1:59:22
347   ABIGAIL SCHWEPKER      F2024        29/78    9:07     1:59:24
348   SARA GOERS             F2024        30/78    9:08     1:59:30
349   JEFF JENNINGS          M4044        30/50    9:08     1:59:35
350   JEFFREY OLSON          M3034        24/47    9:08     1:59:37
351   IRA GARDNER            M4044        31/50    9:09     1:59:43
352   LORI TERLOUW           F3539        32/99    9:09     1:59:44
353   KAREN ATKINSON         F2529       32/104    9:09     1:59:51
354   GARY KRABER            M4044        32/50    9:10     1:59:57
355   JILL HESTON            F3539        33/99    9:10     1:59:58
356   JACLYN REINHARD        F0119         7/14    9:10     1:59:58
357   JULIA BATTEN           F4549        11/60    9:10     1:59:58
358   JUSTIN SULLIVAN        M2529        22/40    9:10     2:00:01
359   BRENT HAUSER           M3034        25/47    9:10     2:00:03
360   JAYNE SYKORA           F2529       33/104    9:10     2:00:04
361   SCOTT SLATER           M4044        33/50    9:12     2:00:21
362   KIM COPPEY             F4549        12/60    9:12     2:00:25
363   CHAD GATLIN            M3034        26/47    9:12     2:00:30
364   LEONARD HOOTS          M4549        37/52    9:13     2:00:33
365   EMILY ABBAS            F2529       34/104    9:13     2:00:35
366   CORY ABBAS             M3034        27/47    9:13     2:00:35
367   SARA PATKIN            F3034        23/78    9:13     2:00:39
368   KATE WACKER            F5054         8/30    9:13     2:00:42
369   MICHELLE VAN BRUGGEN   F2529       35/104    9:13     2:00:43
370   ROBERT KALB            M2529        23/40    9:13     2:00:44
371   JEFF BAUER             M2529        24/40    9:13     2:00:44
372   JIM COENEN             M4549        38/52    9:14     2:00:50
373   ERIK SKOVGARD          M3034        28/47    9:15     2:00:59
374   KIM KELLY              F3034        24/78    9:15     2:01:02
375   LAURA LUDWIG           F3034        25/78    9:15     2:01:02
376   NICOLE KELLY           F2529       36/104    9:15     2:01:05
377   JEFF BANNING           M2529        25/40    9:16     2:01:13
378   DAVID VAN HAAFTEN      M3539        38/56    9:16     2:01:14
379   KAREN MCFADDEN         F2529       37/104    9:16     2:01:15
380   SUSANNE REED           F3034        26/78    9:16     2:01:21
381   MARK WEINHARDT         M4044        34/50    9:17     2:01:35
382   KEN TAYLOR             M3539        39/56    9:18     2:01:37
383   SARAH ZINN-BURGGRAAF   F2529       38/104    9:19     2:01:53
384   TIMOTHY SULLIVAN       M4549        39/52    9:19     2:02:00
385   STEPHANIE WILSON       F2024        31/78    9:19     2:02:01
386   DENISE NEUMANN         F4549        13/60    9:20     2:02:13
387   LAURA FELDMAN          F2529       39/104    9:20     2:02:13
388   KIMBERLY KRAMER        F3539        34/99    9:20     2:02:14
389   MATTHEW SCHIZAS        M3034        29/47    9:21     2:02:23
390   JOHN SCHULTZ           M4044        35/50    9:21     2:02:27
391   DAWN WINTER            F2529       40/104    9:22     2:02:38
392   GLENN WHITNEY          M6064          2/8    9:22     2:02:39
393   JENNIFER YORK          F3034        27/78    9:23     2:02:50
394   MIKE POLLMANN          M2529        26/40    9:23     2:02:54
395   LESLIE TEELING         F4549        14/60    9:23     2:02:55
396   AMY CAIN               F2529       41/104    9:24     2:02:59
397   CINDY BLAINE           F4549        15/60    9:24     2:02:59
398   GARY JONES             M4044        36/50    9:24     2:03:03
399   HEATHER THILL          F3539        35/99    9:24     2:03:03
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400   AMY COOMBS             F0119         8/14    9:24     2:03:07
401   JENNIFER COOMBS        F2024        32/78    9:24     2:03:08
402   SIMON WRIGHT           M3034        30/47    9:25     2:03:10
403   LYNN EGESDAL           F3539        36/99    9:25     2:03:17
404   DON INGRAM             M4549        40/52    9:26     2:03:28
405   RYAN MURPHY            M2024        17/25    9:26     2:03:34
406   DIANNE PETERSEN        F3539        37/99    9:27     2:03:37
407   KELSEY LAWLER          F2024        33/78    9:28     2:03:56
408   CHRISTY MCQUOWN        F0119         9/14    9:28     2:03:57
409   COLLEEN DOOLEY         F4549        16/60    9:28     2:03:59
410   MARY GROSS             F5054         9/30    9:28     2:03:59
411   TARA LYNCH             F2024        34/78    9:29     2:04:04
412   LINSEY HUTCHESON       F2024        35/78    9:29     2:04:05
413   SALLY LARSON           F4044        15/53    9:29     2:04:06
414   KIRSTEN SAMMLER        F2024        36/78    9:29     2:04:06
415   EDWARD HEGNER          M6064          3/8    9:29     2:04:08
416   LYLE HANRAHAN          M4044        37/50    9:29     2:04:13
417   JOE SAWYER             M3539        40/56    9:29     2:04:13
418   CHRIS RIFE             M2024        18/25    9:29     2:04:14
419   CHERYL BENNETT         F4044        16/53    9:30     2:04:23
420   LACEY DEGROOT          F0119        10/14    9:30     2:04:25
421   MINDY HUTCHESON        F4549        17/60    9:31     2:04:29
422   KELLY ROECKER          F2024        37/78    9:32     2:04:41
423   TAMMY STEENHOEK        F2529       42/104    9:32     2:04:43
424   BRENDA MISHLER         F2529       43/104    9:32     2:04:44
425   MATTHEW WEIS           M2024        19/25    9:32     2:04:45
426   LOWELL BYERS           M4549        41/52    9:32     2:04:45
427   SOPHIA BYERS           F3034        28/78    9:32     2:04:46
428   AMINTA GUILLEN         F2024        38/78    9:33     2:04:54
429   ERIK WIGGER            M3539        41/56    9:33     2:05:01
430   STEVE NADEL            M3539        42/56    9:33     2:05:02
431   JEANNE JANCHAR         F3539        38/99    9:33     2:05:03
432   NICHOLE STEENSTRA      F3034        29/78    9:33     2:05:03
433   DR. LINDA THOMPSON     F4549        18/60    9:33     2:05:05
434   MARK NEVENHOVEN        M3539        43/56    9:34     2:05:07
435   JENNI MASCHKA          F3539        39/99    9:34     2:05:20
436   CHELSY KEMMET          F0119        11/14    9:35     2:05:27
437   SHAMRAE KEMMET         F4044        17/53    9:35     2:05:28
438   KADIN WHITE            M2024        20/25    9:36     2:05:34
439   SHELLY LYNCH           F3034        30/78    9:36     2:05:34
440   ED TIMM                M4044        38/50    9:36     2:05:41
441   STEPHANIE TIMM         F3539        40/99    9:36     2:05:41
442   LILLIAN O'NEILL        F4044        18/53    9:37     2:05:48
443   JOSEPH PETERSON        M2529        27/40    9:37     2:05:49
444   KENDRA SAUNDERS        F4044        19/53    9:37     2:05:50
445   TAMARA LIPINSKI        F3034        31/78    9:37     2:05:55
446   CARRIE VORBRICH        F3539        41/99    9:37     2:05:55
447   TRACY CAFFREY          F2529       44/104    9:37     2:05:56
448   MEGAN KADING           F2529       45/104    9:37     2:05:56
449   MARY BEUTER-GAFFEY     F3539        42/99    9:38     2:06:00
450   JEFF ENGEL             M4044        39/50    9:38     2:06:01
451   LISA MILLER            F3034        32/78    9:39     2:06:13
452   AMBER CANSLER          F2024        39/78    9:39     2:06:15
453   BECKY COX              F2529       46/104    9:39     2:06:15
454   ADELE ZIESER           F4044        20/53    9:39     2:06:16
455   BETTY BERENDS          F3539        43/99    9:39     2:06:19
456   BETH SNOW-KETCHUM      F4549        19/60    9:39     2:06:19
457   ANGIE HEIM             F2529       47/104    9:39     2:06:20
458   BILL BUCHANAN          M6569          2/4    9:40     2:06:28
459   DEBI LOVEGREN          F4549        20/60    9:40     2:06:32
460   ANNE GARRISON          F3034        33/78    9:41     2:06:39
461   LANA DEGROOT           F4044        21/53    9:41     2:06:39
462   STACY SPELTZ           F2529       48/104    9:41     2:06:40
463   EMILY HORA             F2024        40/78    9:41     2:06:46
464   SARAH JACOBS           F2024        41/78    9:42     2:06:52
465   KEVIN MORRIS           M4549        42/52    9:42     2:06:55
466   MEGHANN FLYNN          F2024        42/78    9:42     2:06:56
467   JAYME PAUL             F3034        34/78    9:43     2:07:08
468   TODD BENTZEN           M3034        31/47    9:43     2:07:08
469   PAM MARAH              F3539        44/99    9:43     2:07:09
470   KATHLEEN BRAUN         F3539        45/99    9:43     2:07:09
471   JENNIFER COLE          F3034        35/78    9:43     2:07:16
472   LINDA BREEN            F6064          1/5    9:44     2:07:22
473   HOLLY SOVA             F3034        36/78    9:45     2:07:32
474   GARRETT COLEMAN        M3034        32/47    9:45     2:07:35
475   BARBARA GERLACH        F3539        46/99    9:46     2:07:47
476   CHRISTINE THOMPSON     F3034        37/78    9:46     2:07:54
477   HEATHER BEHRENDS       F3539        47/99    9:46     2:07:57
478   LEANN BERAN            F3034        38/78    9:47     2:08:09
479   TRACEY CHAMBERS        F2529       49/104    9:48     2:08:11
480   MARK POLLMANN          M3034        33/47    9:48     2:08:17
481   DANIEL SKELTON         M5559         7/14    9:48     2:08:22
482   LAURIE BAKER           F3034        39/78    9:49     2:08:28
483   ELIZABETH MCLEOD       F4044        22/53    9:50     2:08:42
484   KELLY HOUGE            F2024        43/78    9:50     2:08:42
485   KIM MOEHLE             F3034        40/78    9:51     2:09:02
486   JODYIE LANSER          F3034        41/78    9:52     2:09:03
487   HOLLY VAN KOOTEN       F2024        44/78    9:52     2:09:04
488   ANDREW HALL            M3539        44/56    9:52     2:09:08
489   TERRI VOSMEK           F4044        23/53    9:52     2:09:08
490   JULIE HALL             F3539        48/99    9:52     2:09:08
491   JASON BURNS            M2529        28/40    9:52     2:09:11
492   GARY SCHERER           M3034        34/47    9:52     2:09:16
493   KERRY SEATON           F3034        42/78    9:53     2:09:23
494   ANNE WIEDERSTEIN       F2529       50/104    9:53     2:09:25
495   LILIAN BUCH            F3034        43/78    9:53     2:09:28
496   SUSAN ASPENGREN        F3539        49/99    9:54     2:09:29
497   NICOLE SLATER          F2024        45/78    9:54     2:09:33
498   DAVID KOZLOWSKI        M4044        40/50    9:54     2:09:35
499   ROBIN STEINKAMP        F3539        50/99    9:54     2:09:37
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499   JAY HAGEDORN           M3539        58/94    9:49     4:16:33
500   JILL MONSON            F3034        44/78    9:54     2:09:37
500   GARY DAVIS             M4044       85/125    9:49     4:16:29
501   KATHY JOHNSON          F4044        24/53    9:54     2:09:39
502   ELAINE LINDAMAN        F4549        21/60    9:54     2:09:40
503   DOTTY JOHNSON          F3034        45/78    9:54     2:09:41
504   CYNNAMON BROWN         F2529       51/104    9:55     2:09:43
505   KIM HIGGINS            F3034        46/78    9:55     2:09:52
506   SHELLEY HOLLWAGER      F3539        51/99    9:55     2:09:53
507   JOE ROBINSON           M5054        25/33    9:56     2:10:03
508   KELLY BENIT            F2529       52/104    9:56     2:10:06
509   VICKI BENTLEY-CONDIT   F4549        22/60    9:56     2:10:07
510   ELLEN JANTZEN          F3539        52/99    9:56     2:10:07
511   RENEE BENSON           F3539        53/99    9:56     2:10:08
512   ANN CRAIG              F2529       53/104    9:57     2:10:08
513   SUSAN MITMESSER        F3034        47/78    9:57     2:10:09
514   KAREN BERTRAM          F4549        23/60    9:57     2:10:12
515   BRIAN REYNOLDS         M5559         8/14    9:59     2:10:46
516   REBECCA MEIS           F2529       54/104    9:59     2:10:47
517   KERRY MCGANNON         F3539        54/99   10:00     2:10:55
518   THOMAS FORBES          M5054        26/33   10:00     2:11:00
519   JANAE JUHLIN           F3034        48/78   10:01     2:11:04
520   ROBIN ANDERSON         F4549        24/60   10:01     2:11:04
521   CATHERINE ISAAK        F4549        25/60   10:01     2:11:05
522   ANN MEYER              F3034        49/78   10:02     2:11:14
523   ANGELA CHRISTENSEN     F2024        46/78   10:03     2:11:34
524   CONNI CREES            F3539        55/99   10:03     2:11:36
525   ANNE BLOBAUM           F3539        56/99   10:03     2:11:36
526   TIFFANY REESE          F3539        57/99   10:03     2:11:36
527   PAUL SIMPSON           M5054        27/33   10:03     2:11:38
528   PATI BERGER            F3034        50/78   10:04     2:11:43
529   JACK NOOREN            M3034        35/47   10:05     2:11:57
530   ANDREA CARNEY          F3539        58/99   10:06     2:12:07
531   JESSICA POLLOCK        F2024        47/78   10:06     2:12:08
532   ANDREW POLLOCK         M2024        21/25   10:06     2:12:08
533   JENNIFER SEALES        F4549        26/60   10:06     2:12:14
534   SUSAN BRANDS           F3539        59/99   10:06     2:12:16
535   MADELAINE JEROUSEK     F2529       55/104   10:08     2:12:32
536   JOHANNA STRAAVALDSEN   F2024        48/78   10:08     2:12:40
537   KHONG LOVAN            F2024        49/78   10:09     2:12:48
538   JONATHAN BORG          M3034        36/47   10:09     2:12:52
539   LU ROBBINS-FINK        F4549        27/60   10:10     2:12:59
540   JOSEPH STAMETS         M2529        29/40   10:10     2:12:59
541   KELLY KOWZAN           F3034        51/78   10:10     2:13:02
542   PATRICIA KORNELIS      F3539        60/99   10:11     2:13:18
543   JULIE HEINEN           F3034        52/78   10:12     2:13:34
544   STEVE COONS            M4549        43/52   10:12     2:13:35
545   ANNE NIELAND           F3539        61/99   10:13     2:13:41
546   KEITH WIELAND          M2529        30/40   10:13     2:13:49
547   KRISTYN CORNISH        F2529       56/104   10:13     2:13:50
548   KAREN MULLIGAN         F3539        62/99   10:14     2:13:55
549   BECKY ROBBINS          F2529       57/104   10:14     2:13:59
550   CHRIS NELSON           F3539        63/99   10:15     2:14:05
551   ANDY NICOLI            M2529        31/40   10:15     2:14:09
552   GINA TAGLIAPIETRA NICO F2529       58/104   10:15     2:14:10
553   WENDY BERG             F3539        64/99   10:15     2:14:12
554   LAURA QUINN            F2024        50/78   10:15     2:14:16
555   KATIE SCHILTZ          F2024        51/78   10:16     2:14:23
556   ANGIE MARTIN           F2529       59/104   10:16     2:14:25
557   AMANDA PATTERSON       F2024        52/78   10:16     2:14:25
558   SUSAN JAHNKE           F5054        10/30   10:16     2:14:29
559   ERIN BLACK             F2529       60/104   10:17     2:14:38
560   DREW GULLEY            M2024        22/25   10:18     2:14:48
561   BLAKE MERTZ            M2529        32/40   10:19     2:14:58
562   BETH MERTZ             F2024        53/78   10:19     2:15:00
563   ERICA WESTLEY          F2529       61/104   10:20     2:15:12
564   SONJA ANDREW           F2024        54/78   10:20     2:15:16
565   WILBUR VEENSTRA        M6569          3/4   10:21     2:15:27
566   MICHAELE SCHNEIDER     F3539        65/99   10:21     2:15:34
567   MEREDITH KONZ          F3539        66/99   10:22     2:15:42
568   ANGELA MEDEIROS        F3539        67/99   10:22     2:15:46
569   CAROLE ANDERSEN        F4044        25/53   10:23     2:15:52
569   MANDY MANNING          F2529        32/70   10:06     4:24:34
570   LIBBEY WOOD            F3034        53/78   10:23     2:16:00
571   STACY BURNS            F3034        54/78   10:24     2:16:09
572   MICHAEL YOUNG          M2529        33/40   10:24     2:16:09
573   CHARLIE JOHNSON        M5559         9/14   10:25     2:16:17
574   DANIEL CLATANOFF       M4549        44/52   10:25     2:16:19
575   ROBERT SHIRES          M5054        28/33   10:25     2:16:26
576   ANN ELLINGER           F3539        68/99   10:25     2:16:26
577   STACY HUFF             F3034        55/78   10:26     2:16:30
578   LISA COWLING           F2529       62/104   10:26     2:16:30
579   SHELLIE BOLT           F4044        26/53   10:26     2:16:36
580   TYLER WILLIAMS         M2024        23/25   10:26     2:16:39
581   LEAH GJERTSON          F2024        55/78   10:26     2:16:39
582   CHARLES BERTRAM        M4549        45/52   10:27     2:16:48
583   B. JOHN BURNS          M4549        46/52   10:27     2:16:52
584   KEN REIMER             M6064          4/8   10:28     2:17:02
585   MELISSA REIMER         F2529       63/104   10:28     2:17:03
585   BETSY DEARDORFF        F2024        16/34   10:12     4:26:45
586   KAY MASON              F4549        28/60   10:31     2:17:36
586   STACY SCHROEDER        F2024        17/34   10:12     4:26:45
587   MIKE LAUZON            M4549        47/52   10:31     2:17:36
588   CHRIS RUSSELL          M3034        37/47   10:32     2:17:49
589   SARA BOUSKA            F2024        56/78   10:32     2:17:50
590   HEIDI ASBJORNSEN       F3539        69/99   10:32     2:17:52
591   MARC MCKAY             M3034        38/47   10:33     2:18:00
592   ANGELA LONG            F3539        70/99   10:33     2:18:12
593   KATHY MILLARD          F4549        29/60   10:34     2:18:14
594   TRACI JACOBI           F3539        71/99   10:34     2:18:16
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595   ROY GRAHAM             M5559        10/14   10:34     2:18:22
596   SIMONE SIEGLER         F2024        57/78   10:35     2:18:31
597   STEPHANIE COX          F2529       64/104   10:35     2:18:35
598   RENEE' MCLAUGHLIN      F4549        30/60   10:35     2:18:38
599   DEAN MILLER            M3539        45/56   10:36     2:18:40
600   PAUL KAUFMANN          M3539        46/56   10:36     2:18:40
601   TERRY COLLINS          M6064          5/8   10:36     2:18:42
602   KATHRYN SIMPSON        F2529       65/104   10:36     2:18:43
603   JENNY OHLFEST          F2024        58/78   10:36     2:18:47
604   BINDY COMITO           F2024        59/78   10:36     2:18:47
605   ROSIE BRANAMAN         F4044        27/53   10:38     2:19:14
606   JOHN HALEY             M6569          4/4   10:38     2:19:16
607   MATTHEW PAUL           M3034        39/47   10:38     2:19:17
608   MICKEY BAKER           M2529        34/40   10:40     2:19:35
609   ALLISON BAKER          F2529       66/104   10:40     2:19:36
610   MICHAEL JOHANSEN       M2529        35/40   10:40     2:19:36
611   AMY JOHANSEN           F2529       67/104   10:40     2:19:37
612   DANIEL ALLEN           M4044        41/50   10:40     2:19:38
613   ANNA MOYERS            F2024        60/78   10:40     2:19:39
614   DEBRA SCORPINITI       F3539        72/99   10:40     2:19:41
615   JOHN MOYERS            M5559        11/14   10:41     2:19:51
616   JULIE KRAMER           F4044        28/53   10:41     2:19:56
617   DEE WITTMACK           F5559         1/11   10:42     2:20:06
618   VONNA WATSON           F3539        73/99   10:43     2:20:15
619   ROSE NEMCHIK           F4549        31/60   10:43     2:20:16
620   MARY GERSEMA           F3034        56/78   10:43     2:20:18
621   BRETT CHILDRESS        M3539        47/56   10:44     2:20:28
622   CAROL GOSLIN           F5559         2/11   10:44     2:20:29
623   ANN TIMM               F2529       68/104   10:44     2:20:36
624   CHERIE SWANSON         F4044        29/53   10:45     2:20:39
625   HEIDI BILLMEIER        F2529       69/104   10:46     2:20:54
626   JOHN MAHAN             M5054        29/33   10:46     2:20:55
627   MAC MCCLAIN            M5559        12/14   10:46     2:20:55
628   STELLA MCCLAIN         F5559         3/11   10:46     2:20:57
629   RICK KRAUSE            M4044        42/50   10:46     2:20:57
630   TERRI SCHNEWEIS        F5054        11/30   10:46     2:21:02
631   JO VANPATTEN           F2529       70/104   10:47     2:21:03
632   SUE TRUNCK             F3539        74/99   10:47     2:21:05
633   LESLEY EHLERS          F2529       71/104   10:48     2:21:24
634   DIANNE EAGAN           F4044        30/53   10:49     2:21:30
635   TOM BLAINE             M5054        30/33   10:49     2:21:33
636   ALLISON LARSON         F2024        61/78   10:49     2:21:33
637   TANYA JONES            F3034        57/78   10:49     2:21:33
638   CATHY DURFLINGER       F2024        62/78   10:49     2:21:42
639   LORI FORSYTHE          F4044        31/53   10:50     2:21:46
640   MICKEY DEMAREA         F5559         4/11   10:51     2:22:00
641   LORA KESTER            F3539        75/99   10:52     2:22:13
642   KAREN ROY              F4549        32/60   10:52     2:22:19
643   REGINA HENRY           F6569          1/3   10:52     2:22:20
644   LUANNE DEZWARTE        F5054        12/30   10:53     2:22:25
645   LISA WOOLERY           F4044        32/53   10:55     2:22:55
646   MICHAEL MCDANIEL       M3034        40/47   10:56     2:23:09
648   KATHRYN LINK           F4549        34/60   10:59     2:23:51
649   IDA DOMINGUEZ          F3539        76/99   11:03     2:24:38
650   ANDREW JENSEN          M2024        24/25   11:04     2:24:47
651   STACY LANG             F3539        77/99   11:04     2:24:47
652   HEIDI POLLMANN         F2529       72/104   11:04     2:24:48
653   KIRSTEN ANDREW         F2529       73/104   11:05     2:25:08
654   DAN JAWORSKI           M3539        48/56   11:06     2:25:13
655   RICK LONG              M4044        43/50   11:06     2:25:13
656   COLLEEN REAGAN         F5054        13/30   11:06     2:25:14
657   GINGER ZENOR           F3539        78/99   11:06     2:25:17
658   LESLIE EDEN            F5054        14/30   11:06     2:25:20
659   JULIE JONES            F3034        58/78   11:07     2:25:30
660   DEBORAH CASLAVKA       F2529       74/104   11:09     2:25:57
661   HOPE SEEGERS           F2529       75/104   11:09     2:25:57
662   JOHN WINSLOW           M5559        13/14   11:09     2:26:03
663   LANE VELLINGA          M4044        44/50   11:10     2:26:08
664   SANDY SWALLOW          F4549        35/60   11:10     2:26:08
665   LAURETTA BAUER         F4044        33/53   11:11     2:26:18
666   SHANNON WHITE          F2024        63/78   11:11     2:26:24
667   TAMMY HUBBARD          F4549        36/60   11:11     2:26:30
668   JOYCE SCHIERMANN       F5559         5/11   11:12     2:26:39
669   JENNIFER NEVSHEMAL     F3034        59/78   11:13     2:26:53
670   SURENDAR MADADI        M3034        41/47   11:16     2:27:23
671   KIMBERLY HEMBRY        F2529       76/104   11:16     2:27:33
672   CHRIS CHAMPION         M3034        42/47   11:16     2:27:34
673   ASHLEY OSWALT          F2529       77/104   11:16     2:27:34
674   SHARON ALLEN           F3034        60/78   11:17     2:27:38
675   SAMANTHA LINK          F3034        61/78   11:17     2:27:42
676   DEONNA FRITZ           F3539        79/99   11:17     2:27:43
677   GARRY COX              M4549        48/52   11:18     2:27:56
678   MICHELLE WEED          F2529       78/104   11:19     2:28:08
679   KRISTEN SIHLER         F3034        62/78   11:19     2:28:11
680   DAVID JOHNSON          M3539        49/56   11:20     2:28:16
681   MEGAN CROWLEY          F3034        63/78   11:20     2:28:17
682   TRAVIS MOORE           M2529        36/40   11:20     2:28:17
683   KRYSIA GORNICKI        F4549        37/60   11:20     2:28:22
684   THOMAS COONEY          M5054        31/33   11:20     2:28:26
685   ALLISON GROTJAN        F2529       79/104   11:21     2:28:30
686   JACKIE HELLRUNG        F3539        80/99   11:21     2:28:34
687   KATIE PETERSON         F2529       80/104   11:22     2:28:47
688   HILARY VAN VARK        F2529       81/104   11:22     2:28:47
689   CAROLYN HATHAWAY       F70UP          1/1   11:22     2:28:49
690   SARA MESSER            F2529       82/104   11:23     2:29:00
691   KAREN SKELTON          F5054        15/30   11:23     2:29:00
692   JENNIFER CHITTENDEN    F2024        64/78   11:23     2:29:02
693   SHEILA LAMM            F4549        38/60   11:24     2:29:16
694   ROSE DENNY             F4044        34/53   11:24     2:29:19
695   KRISTINE BURKLE        F3034        64/78   11:25     2:29:28
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696   KRIS KINGSTON          F3034        65/78   11:26     2:29:41
697   ROGER ROE              M3034        43/47   11:26     2:29:43
698   MARIE PUSKAS           F3034        66/78   11:26     2:29:43
699   KAREN JOSLIN           F2529       83/104   11:27     2:29:59
700   JANET WIETLISPACH      F3034        67/78   11:29     2:30:25
701   HAL SAILSBURY          M3539        50/56   11:31     2:30:41
702   CHRIS HOFFMAN          F3539        81/99   11:32     2:31:02
703   CHRIS CONLIN           M5054        32/33   11:33     2:31:11
704   SUNSHINE PENHOLLOW     F2529       84/104   11:34     2:31:32
705   MARNIE MAX             F0119        12/14   11:35     2:31:34
706   JOSHUA REED            M2529        37/40   11:36     2:31:48
707   BECKY O'CONNOR         F4549        39/60   11:37     2:32:02
708   JULIE LINDER           F2529       85/104   11:39     2:32:30
709   TODD SCEBOLD           M3539        51/56   11:39     2:32:30
710   FERYL YORK             F2529       86/104   11:39     2:32:31
711   HEIDI HAYES            F3539        82/99   11:40     2:32:45
712   CLAUDE HAYES           M6064          6/8   11:40     2:32:45
713   TIM HAYES              M3539        52/56   11:40     2:32:45
714   RICK DESGROSEILLIERS   M3539        53/56   11:40     2:32:47
715   MATT WENDL             M2529        38/40   11:41     2:32:52
716   HELEN MALLOY           F4044        35/53   11:41     2:32:57
717   CATHERINE LEIPOLD      F4044        36/53   11:44     2:33:34
718   GARY BASH              M4044        45/50   11:44     2:33:42
719   DENIS BISCOBING        M2529        39/40   11:46     2:34:09
720   CAROLYN CHENOWETH      F5054        16/30   11:47     2:34:19
721   KRISTIN MERKLE         F3034        68/78   11:47     2:34:21
722   JAMES REYNOLDS         M4044        46/50   11:49     2:34:38
723   JARRED DONAHOE         M0119          4/4   11:54     2:35:44
724   SHELLY NESHEIM         F3034        69/78   11:54     2:35:53
725   DONNA WALSH            F4549        40/60   11:57     2:36:21
726   RAMONA TAPPER          F4549        41/60   11:57     2:36:24
727   LEIGHANN SIBAL         F3539        83/99   11:57     2:36:31
728   LORI SIBAL             F3034        70/78   11:57     2:36:32
729   JANE DAMBACH           F4044        37/53   11:59     2:36:57
730   JO RAUSCH              F0119        13/14   12:00     2:37:11
731   JENNIFER PEARSON       F2529       87/104   12:02     2:37:29
732   LAURIE HEALEY          F2529       88/104   12:03     2:37:49
733   DANIELLE JURJEVICH     F2529       89/104   12:03     2:37:49
734   TONY RENZI             M5054        33/33   12:09     2:39:00
735   JESSICA BURGHART       F2024        65/78   12:09     2:39:05
736   ANN LONG               F4044        38/53   12:09     2:39:07
737   ANNETTE KRAUSE         F4044        39/53   12:09     2:39:09
738   JENNIFER KARSTEN       F2529       90/104   12:12     2:39:43
739   AMANDA COOK            F2024        66/78   12:12     2:39:44
740   MINDY CARMICHAEL       F2529       91/104   12:13     2:39:50
741   MARTI BOMGAARS         F5054        17/30   12:13     2:40:03
742   CAITLIN MCKERNAN       F2024        67/78   12:17     2:40:48
743   MANDY TAYLOR           F2529       92/104   12:17     2:40:48
744   MICHAEL NORRIS         M3539        54/56   12:18     2:40:56
745   MICHAEL BLUNK          M4044        47/50   12:19     2:41:16
746   MARJ HALEY             F6569          2/3   12:20     2:41:25
747   JILL CARSON            F2024        68/78   12:25     2:42:36
748   JEANNE DILLON          F3539        84/99   12:26     2:42:42
749   CHERI KRANZ            F4549        42/60   12:28     2:43:11
750   ROBIN SHEESLEY         F4549        43/60   12:28     2:43:14
751   HONA HARRINGTON        F4044        40/53   12:28     2:43:15
752   RACHEL LOONEY          F2529       93/104   12:31     2:43:48
753   KELLY LOGAN            F2529       94/104   12:38     2:45:21
754   JENNIFER REYMOND       F3034        71/78   12:38     2:45:23
755   EMILY HANZLIK          F2024        69/78   12:38     2:45:29
756   SUSAN KEMPF            F3539        85/99   12:39     2:45:33
757   ANNE GRUENEWALD        F4549        44/60   12:39     2:45:33
758   COOKIE ECKARD          F4044        41/53   12:40     2:45:56
759   BRENDA ALLEN           F4044        42/53   12:41     2:46:09
760   JULIE BOSCH            F3034        72/78   12:44     2:46:39
761   JEFFREY GARNER         M4044        48/50   12:44     2:46:47
762   KERIN PETERSON         F4044        43/53   12:45     2:46:58
763   CRYSTAL BRUXVOORT      F3539        86/99   12:48     2:47:36
764   JULIE HOSTAK           F4044        44/53   12:49     2:47:48
765   JEREMY KOHN            M3539        55/56   12:49     2:47:51
766   JOANN ODONNELL         F5054        18/30   12:56     2:49:15
767   CINDY OLSON            F3539        87/99   12:57     2:49:35
768   BARB STOKES            F3539        88/99   12:57     2:49:35
769   ROXEE PAGE             F4549        45/60   13:01     2:50:25
770   INGRID LARSON          F2024        70/78   13:02     2:50:35
771   KRISTY OLSON           F4044        45/53   13:08     2:51:51
772   JILL NOOREN            F3539        89/99   13:09     2:52:05
773   SUSAN WRIGHT           F4549        46/60   13:09     2:52:06
774   MARY SIMPSON           F5054        19/30   13:09     2:52:08
775   JUDY QUICK             F4549        47/60   13:19     2:54:24
776   MINDY WING             F2529       95/104   13:20     2:54:31
777   NOREEN MCKENNA         F5054        20/30   13:20     2:54:33
778   JODY SOURS             F2024        71/78   13:20     2:54:39
779   SHARON FILES           F4044        46/53   13:20     2:54:40
780   CYNTHIA THOMPSON       F4549        48/60   13:22     2:54:54
781   JENNIFER CHREST        F4044        47/53   13:22     2:55:02
782   MELANIE GROSS          F2529       96/104   13:23     2:55:10
783   BECCA LINDAHL          F4549        49/60   13:27     2:56:12
784   LINDA HOWARD           F4549        50/60   13:33     2:57:22
785   TISH REZAC             F3539        90/99   13:38     2:58:25
786   MAHANTHI BUKKAPATNAM   M3034        44/47   13:38     2:58:28
787   LOUISE FOSTER          F4549        51/60   13:43     2:59:41
788   LORI KEANE             F2024        72/78   13:48     3:00:39
789   CAROL GRANDANETTE      F4044        48/53   13:54     3:01:53
790   CHRISTINE MCFARLAND    F5559         6/11   13:54     3:01:56
791   SHARON BLUBAUGH        F5559         7/11   13:56     3:02:29
792   JANINE DEHAAI          F2529       97/104   14:04     3:04:06
793   JOYCE BRICKER          F4549        52/60   14:10     3:05:34
794   CHRISTINE CURTIS MATHE F3034        73/78   14:11     3:05:47
795   KATHLEEN ROBEY         F3539        91/99   14:13     3:06:10

Generated February 10, 2026 at 11:50 AM 8/9



Mediacom Des Moines Marathon - 2003 - OVERALL HALF MARATHON RESULTS - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
796   DOUG COCKERHAM         M3034        45/47   14:22     3:08:10
797   MEG SCARFF             F3034        74/78   14:23     3:08:26
798   PAULA HARWELL          F3034        75/78   14:26     3:08:55
799   JESSICA JEPSEN         F2024        73/78   14:29     3:09:43
800   BONNIE MCCLURE         F2529       98/104   14:30     3:09:51
801   ROBIN SANGER           F2529       99/104   14:30     3:09:51
802   DALENA FELLER          F3034        76/78   14:35     3:10:52
803   KAY WHIPPLE            F3539        92/99   14:35     3:10:58
804   JODY NATION            F4044        49/53   14:35     3:11:02
805   MARY ROACH             F5054        21/30   14:36     3:11:09
806   SHARI OLSON            F4549        53/60   14:36     3:11:10
807   SHANNON CLOUD          F5054        22/30   14:41     3:12:10
808   SUSAN MCINTYRE         F4549        54/60   14:58     3:16:03
809   CHERYL ROBINETTE       F5559         8/11   15:04     3:17:13
810   TRICIA RIVAS           F2529      100/104   15:12     3:19:00
811   SUSIE MCCONNELL        F5054        23/30   15:17     3:20:13
812   BETH GOEBEL            F4549        55/60   15:26     3:22:05
813   LORI KRUSE             F3539        93/99   15:26     3:22:05
814   JIM ZOELLNER           M6064          7/8   15:27     3:22:17
815   JERI MANNING           F5054        24/30   15:30     3:22:59
816   LISA MAHONEY           F3539        94/99   15:30     3:23:00
817   COLLEEN OLSON-DAVUS    F3539        95/99   15:31     3:23:11
818   SHIRLEY POERTNER       F5054        25/30   15:31     3:23:15
819   BRENDA DOKE            F2529      101/104   15:33     3:23:37
820   CINDY FELDMAN          F3539        96/99   15:33     3:23:38
821   KARLA KIMERER          F5559         9/11   15:33     3:23:38
822   DAVE SCHULTZ           M4549        49/52   15:35     3:23:58
823   STEVE MARTIN           M4549        50/52   15:35     3:24:00
824   DIXON BENSHOOF         M4549        51/52   15:36     3:24:22
825   DEBI KEMP              F3539        97/99   15:38     3:24:47
826   JENNY FOSTER           F3539        98/99   15:40     3:25:06
827   PAM BARTELS            F4044        50/53   15:40     3:25:07
828   ANGEL GRUBB            F4549        56/60   15:40     3:25:07
829   KATE SCHILLING         F4044        51/53   15:40     3:25:09
830   MICHAEL REAGAN         M5559        14/14   15:42     3:25:30
831   LINDA DUNTSCH          F4549        57/60   15:46     3:26:21
832   DOT BEASON             F4549        58/60   15:55     3:28:24
833   ALAN SCHERER           M6064          8/8   15:55     3:28:28
834   MARTHA CAUFIELD        F2024        74/78   15:57     3:28:48
835   KENNETH MURAWSKI       M2529        40/40   15:57     3:28:49
836   ANN SEARS              F4549        59/60   15:59     3:29:12
837   CINDY LEWIS            F3034        77/78   16:02     3:29:57
838   ELLEN DY               F3539        99/99   16:06     3:30:42
839   CINDY BARNETT          F4044        52/53   16:06     3:30:45
840   CHRISTINE BLISS TOMLIN F4549        60/60   16:06     3:30:46
841   JAMES DY               M4044        49/50   16:06     3:30:47
842   VICKI DONAHOE          F5559        10/11   16:16     3:33:06
843   SHARON FREE            F5054        26/30   16:17     3:33:16
844   CONNIE CHARTIER        F4044        53/53   16:31     3:36:12
845   SARAH CAUFIELD         F2024        75/78   16:37     3:37:29
846   MARC KRAY              M2024        25/25   16:37     3:37:29
847   KATIE CAUFIELD         F2529      102/104   16:37     3:37:29
848   EMMA GROTE             F2529      103/104   16:50     3:40:22
849   SHARON STEWARD         F5054        27/30   16:50     3:40:23
850   CAROLYN YARNELL        F6064          2/5   16:50     3:40:24
851   MARY MERCURY           F6064          3/5   16:58     3:42:10
852   DONNA TOOMBS           F6569          3/3   16:58     3:42:13
854   ELIAS GABRIEL          M3034        47/47   17:03     3:43:18
855   KIMBERLY WILLIS        F3034        78/78   17:03     3:43:21
856   SHIRLEY PAVLIK         F6064          4/5   17:04     3:43:25
857   COLLEEN CAUFIELD       F5054        28/30   17:07     3:44:10
858   LAURA CAUFIELD         F0119        14/14   17:07     3:44:11
859   LINDA OSBORN           F5054        29/30   17:28     3:48:39
860   JACKIE MILLER          F5054        30/30   17:28     3:48:48
861   SARAH GORDON           F2024        76/78   17:52     3:53:53
862   VICTOR ROMANELLI       M4549        52/52   17:59     3:55:29
863   SUSAN ELLIS            F6064          5/5   18:42     4:04:50
864   SHARI PEREZ            F5559        11/11   18:42     4:04:51
990   LIZ HILGENBERG         F4549        38/38   18:05     2:23:27
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